
Supply Church Musicians 
Area 2:  North Atlanta Area 3:  South Atlanta Area 4:  Marietta/Cobb Area 5:  Decatur/Dekalb Area 6:  Gwinnett 

O = Organist  CD = Choir Director  P = Pianist VS = Vocal Soloist Sun = Sunday Morning    OTS = Other than Sunday Morning 

Updated August 2017 (Sorted by Sunday Morning availability) 
Name Email Phone Skills Vocal Avail Areas Denominations 
Axelson, Kenneth L. keaxelson@gmail.com 678-771-5859 O, CD  Both All  Meth, Pres, Epis, UCC 
Baker, William williamobaker@yahoo.com 913-488-7524 CD B Both All  Luth, Meth, Epis, Pres 
Barnwell, Rhett seraphmus@gmail.com 404-414-4791 O, P, CD  Both All  RC, Epis, Meth, Pres, Luth, etc. 
Black, Jerry L. jerrycharlise@bellsouth.net 770-973-7578 O, P, CD B Both All   
Bowden, Nicholas nlynnbowden@gmail.com 404-932-0877 O, CD   Both All    
Bryant, Michael mike.bryant@hies.org 404-888-0071 O, P, CD, H  Both All  Protestant, Pres, Meth, Luth,  
Carver, Joel joel.carver@outlook.com 612-396-1520 O, CD  Both All   
Chase, John D. chasejla@bellsouth.net 770-932-3365 O  Sun 2, 5, 6  
Cirou, Joseph romanos@mindspring.com 404-508-9128 O B Both All   
Clark, Melinda L. mclark5633@aol.com 404-355-9318 O, P, CD  Both 2, 4 Pres, Epis, Meth, Bapt 
Collier, Michael J. mjc_30566@yahoo.com 770-967-2158 O, CD  Both All   
Cotey, David E. cotey1870@comcast.net 423-429-5609 O, P  Both 2, 4  
Councill, George D. councillg@bellsouth.net 770-670-0661 O, P  Both All   
Crowe II, Pat Graham mail@patgrahamcrowe.com 704-699-1700 O, P CT/B1 Both 3, 5  
Delk, John E. johned53@bellsouth.net 770-431-8643 O, P  Both 2, 4  
Edison, Nancy Sharpe john.nan.edison@gmail.com 770-424-5405 O  Sun All   
Field, Linda M. Lindafield1@gmail.com 302-245-1659 O  Both 2 Traditional 
Freese, Faythe R. faythefreese@earthlink.net 205-348-1473 O, P, CD, H   Both All    
Gregory, Samantha M. taffysamg@gmail.com 678-485-3486 O, P  Sun 2, 4 RC 
Hensley, Robin Elmore rhensley@greateratlantachristian.org 770-723-0316 O, P, CD, H  Sun 5, 6  
Hudson, Pamela J. pamela_hudson@bellsouth.net 770-948-2823 O, P  Both All  RC, Meth, Bapt, Pres 
Hutcherson, Michael mhutch187@aol.com 770-460-6821 O  Both 3 Bapt, Meth, Pres, Luth 
Johns, Alan D. adjatl@aol.com 404-304-1984 O, P, CD  Sun All   
Johnson, Timothy A. taj728@gmail.com 678-973-0352 O  Both All   
Kennedy, Janet surfrondo@comcast.net 770-984-0987 O, P  Both 2, 4, 5  
Kim, Eun Hye eheh77@gmail.com 720-903-6997 O  Both All   
Kroll, David L. krolldl@me.com 678-761-3815 O  Both 2, 4  
Land, Alexandra A. alexandra_land@yahoo.com 404-296-2722 O, CD  Both All   
Land, J. Donald jdonaldland@gmail.com 404-275-4648 O, CD  Both All   
Liddell, Thomas tqliddell@gmail.com 615-294-5342 O, P  Sun All   
Lyda, Ralph W. ralph.lyda@gmail.com 404-831-7918 O, CD B Both All   



Martin, K. Eugene genemartin0213@gmail.com 404-373-0951 P, CD  Sun All   
Martin, Sarah L. jsbach369@aol.com 404-373-0951 O  Sun All   
Maynard, Jason jasoncmaynard@gmail.com 404-601-3133 O, P, CD  Both All   
Melgaard, Connie cmelgaard@mindspring.com 404-213-0627 O, P  Both All  
Meyer, Russell W. menschenstimme@yahoo.com 856-904-2303 O, CD   Both All  Epis, Luth 
Morgan, J. Michael michael30213@gmail.com 770-964-0085 O  Both All   
Myers, Jerry W. jerryontheisland@aol.com 912-656-1041 O, CD  Both All   
Norman, Anita allegromom@aol.com 404-583-0800 O, P, CD  Both All   
Orr, N. Lee nleeorr@gmail.com 404-299-9224 O, CD  Both All   
Plunkett III, G. Ernest ernestplunkett@bellsouth.net 404-874-9954 O, CD  Both All  Epis, Luth, RC 
Rimore, Anthony anthony.rimore@gmail.com 678-294-8848 O, P, CD, H  Both All   
Roark, John H. jhroark@bellsouth.net 770-945-3726 O  Both All   
Rudge, Esther JRudge5304@aol.com 770-888-2796 O  Both All   
Rylander, Robert W. robertrylander@outlook.com 770-844-1120 O  Both All   
Sass, Kenneth D. k.sass@comcast.net 770-966-8691 O, P, CD B Both All  Luth, Meth, Pres, UCC, Epis, RC 
Schattner, Kathye kaschattner@gmail.com 859-338-5923 O, P, CD S Both All  RC, Epis, Luth, Meth, Pres, Jewish 
Singer, David J. singerdav@gmail.com 706-424-8907 O, P  Both All   
Sivert, Lois loissivert@msn.com 770-682-3810 O, P  Both 5, 6  
Soaries, Craig cesoaries@gmail.com 404-668-3160 O, P, H  Both All   
Taylor, Kurt kurt.taylor0@gmail.com 660-631-9416 O, P, CD   Both All    
Thompson, Bill W. billinatlanta@gmail.com 678-521-7200 O, P, CD  Both 2, 5, 6  
Truslow, Margo Minor margotruslow@comcast.net 678-401-3777 O, P  Both 4  
Williamson, Keith bkeith@bellsouth.net 770-614-7486 O, P, CD T Both 2, 5, 6 Bapt, Meth, Pres 
Wingate, James M. jameswingate@wingatenet.org 678-491-4334 O, CD  Both All   
Ahlstrom, Albert aawahl@bellsouth.net 678-445-4893 O, P, CD, H   OTS 2   
Atchison, Scott scotta@prumc.org 404-378-0481 O, P, CD  OTS All   
Bacon, Gwyn F. gwynbacon@yahoo.com 678-230-2810 O, P  OTS 2, 4, 5, 6  
Badaszewski, Davis C. dbadaszewski@gmail.com 201-505-8923 O, P, CD, H T/B OTS All  Epis, Meth, Pres, Luth 
Brandt, John P. jbrandt@saintlaw.org 404-271-4749 O, CD  OTS All   
Brown, Joanne Cobb jborganist227@gmail.com 770-710-8605 O, CD  OTS All   
Buffington, Herbert R. hbuffington@habershamfunding.com 404-364-9344 O, CD  OTS 2, 4, 5, 6  
Chewning, Richard D. rdchewning@mindspring.com 770-227-7536 O  OTS 3  
Clearman, Susan savory@luxnova.com 828-526-2078 O, P  OTS 2, 5, 6  
Clegg, Trey organboy39@gmail.com 770-912-0505 O, P, CD, H B OTS All   
Coscarelli, William F. wfcmusic@gmail.com 706-254-5260 O, CD  OTS All  Angl, Epis, Luth, RC, Pres, Meth, Bapt 
Daniel, Jeff jeffdaniel61@gmail.com 404-784-5797 O, P, CD  OTS All   
De Carlo, Samuel R. sam@alpharettapres.com 678-412-0705 O, P, CD  OTS All   
Devine, Michael John michaelconducts@gmail.com 708-341-5940 CD  OTS All   
Dickensheets, Debra dickensheets@comcast.net 678-319-9965 O, P, CD, H  OTS All   
Easter, Jonathan jonathan.leaster@gmail.com 770-883-7935 O, P, CD  OTS All   



Elkins, Randy randy@vhchurch.org 404-889-7101 O, P, CD, H  OTS All  Protestant 
Elston, Thomas F. elstontf@gmail.com 470-203-0395 O, P, CD, H B/T2 OTS All  Epis, Luth, Pres, Meth, etc. 
Evans, Vince vevans99@hotmail.com 404-574-9233 O, P, CD B OTS All   
Ford, Adrian ajford1983@yahoo.com 404-246-0243 O, P, CD B OTS All   
Frey, Vicki L. freyfam@bellsouth.net 770-424-8644 O, P, CD S OTS 4 Bapt, Meth 
Funderburk, Jeff jfunderburk@me.com 404-284-2441 O, CD  OTS All   
Greenlaw, Leona M. leonagreenlaw@yahoo.com 314-541-8482 O, P, CD, H  OTS All   
Hanz, Heidi heidi_hanz@yahoo.com 678-388-0845 O, CD  OTS 4  
Herrmann, Leanne herrmann.leanne@yahoo.com 404-325-1924 O, P, H  OTS All   
Honeychurch, Stephen A. hchurch@aol.com 404-713-4409 O, P, CD, H  OTS 2, 5, 6  
Hutchinson, John jhutchinson@cfumcga.com 678-516-9329 O, CD  OTS 2  
Johnson, Calvert calvertjohnson@gmail.com  706-268-1049 O, H  OTS All   
Johnson, Joyce F. johnson@spelman.edu 404-755-9908 O, P, CD  OTS All   
Jones, Nathan A. naj4b@uvawise.edu 276-365-1100 O, P, H B OTS All   
Korndoerfer, Jens j.korndoerfer@gmail.com 404-228-7731 O, P, H  OTS All   
Laverty Solem, Mary R. mrlsolem@bellsouth.net 770-475-2649 O, P, CD, H  OTS 2  
Lewis, Ella elewismu@comcast.net 770-436-5281 O, P  OTS All   
Marane, Nicole agoatlregistrar@gmail.com 678-429-7585 O  OTS All   
Maxey, Justin justinmaxey@aol.com 770-403-0208 O, P, CD B OTS All   
Maxwell, Clair clairmaxwell@slpres.org 770-393-1424 O, P, CD, H  OTS 2, 4  
McMahan, Matthew mmcmahan@dpchurch.org 770-879-5237 O, P, CD, H  OTS All   
Messina, Joe jmessina@stmga.org 404-293-5895 O, P   OTS 2, 5, 6   
Miller, Clinton clint@ndpc.org 404-644-0880 O, P, CD T  OTS 2, 5  
Mitchell, R. Dan rdanmitchell@gmail.com 404-520-7555 O, P, CD  OTS All   
Mitchell-Wallace, Sue smw30076@bellsouth.net 770-594-0949 O, P, CD, H  OTS 2, 4  
Newton Jr., Philip T. pnewton@sttimsignal.com 423-886-7360 O, CD  OTS All   
Parks, Brian bparks@wesleyan.edu 678-515-7331 O, P, CD, H  OTS All   
Pasch, William A. kbpasch@comcast.net 770-412-7643 O  OTS 3  
Peterson, Margaret F. margaretpeterson56@icloud.com 770-979-3324 O, P  OTS All   
Pyle, Daniel S. danielspyle@bellsouth.net 404-627-9077 O, CD, H  OTS All   
Radford, Pamela S. pam@cartersvillepres.org 770-382-3511 O, P, CD  OTS 4  
Rush, Jeremy jrush@johnscreekumc.org 404-585-7450 O, CD  OTS 2, 5, 6  
Sabine, John A. johnsabine@icloud.com 678-592-4741 O, P, CD, H T OTS All   
Scott, Patrick A. pscott@stphilipscathedral.org 601-347-4630 O, P, CD  OTS All   
Siegert, Ingrid H. isiegert@stmartins.org 770-458-3552 O, P, H  OTS 2, 5  
Stewart, Timothy G. tgstewart@earthlink.net 770-554-6768 O  OTS All  Protestant 
Stokes, Larry O. lostokesgt@gmail.com 770-630-2765 O, P, CD B OTS All   
Strain, Michael L. m.strain@comcast.net 770-827-2709 O, CD  OTS All   
Street, Mark W. msruvido@yahoo.com 404-886-7601 O, P, CD, H  OTS All   
Tanner, Lalla J. lalla_tanner@hotmail.com 678-823-5742 O  OTS All   



Ulrich, Deborah dulrich@lovett.org 770-427-0393 O, P, CD  OTS 2, 4  
Walker, Alice Griffin awalker.organist@gmail.com 770-787-6915 O, CD  OTS 2, 5 Meth, Pres, Bapt 
Walker, Keith H. khwbari@gmail.com 706-831-4948 CD B OTS All   
Ward, Alexis alexisward725@gmail.com 302-766-4037 O, P, CD S OTS All   
Wells, Constance M. conwells@yahoo.com 706-282-1479 O, P, CD  OTS 6  
Wissler, Timothy TWissler@ctking.com 404-875-0879 O  OTS All   
Young, Timothy A. Timyoung1@bellsouth.net 404-579-8772 O, P, CD  OTS All  Luth, Epis, RC, Pres, Meth 

 


